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Plants and Offices
North Carolina, USA

OFFICES

CHARLOTTE OFFICE
3701 N. Graham Street 
Charlotte, NC 28206
Tel: 704-333-0390

Customer Care - Charlotte
Tel: 704-612-0762

RALEIGH OFFICE
1130 Situs Court, Suite 250 
Raleigh, NC 27612
Tel: 919-832-0451

Customer Care - Raleigh
Tel: 919-832-0315

CONCRETE PLANTS

CHARLOTTE
3701 N.Graham Street 
Charlotte, NC 28206
Plant: 
Tel: 704-334-4410 
charlotte@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Aaron Tomlinson 
aaron.tomlinson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-493-4653

CONCORD
6364 Poplar Tent Road 
Concord, NC 28027
Plant: 
Tel: 704-795-1204 
concord@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Aaron Tomlinson 
aaron.tomlinson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-493-4653

DURHAM
2722 Angier Avenue 
Durham, NC 27703
Plant: 
Tel: 919-598-0456 
durham.plant@thomasconcrete.com

FUQUAY - VARINA
140 Pamela Drive 
Fuquay - Varina, NC 27526
Plant: 
Tel: 919-557-3144 
fuquayvarina.plant@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
John Bowers  
john.bowers@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-669-3018

GASTONIA
5614 Union Road 
Gastonia, NC 28056
Plant: 
Tel: 704-868-4545 
gastonia@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Aaron Tomlinson 
aaron.tomlinson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-493-4653

KNIGHTDALE
507 Old Montague Lane 
Knightdale, NC 27545
Plant: 
Tel: 919-217-2496 
knightdale.plant@thomasconcrete.com

MONROE
2931 Bravo Place 
Monroe, NC 28110
Plant: 
Tel: 877-500-5071
Sales Representative: 
Aaron Tomlinson 
aaron.tomlinson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-493-4653

MOORESVILLE
135 Macleod Drive 
Mooresville, NC 28117
Plant: 
Tel: 704-664-9800 
mooresville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Aaron Tomlinson 
aaron.tomlinson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-493-4653

MORRISVILLE
220 International Drive 
Morrisville, NC 27560
Plant: 
Tel: 919-460-5317 
morrisville.plant@thomasconcrete.com

RALEIGH, WEST STREET
1131 N.West Street 
Raleigh, NC 27603
Plant: 
Tel: 919-828-4403 
weststreet.plant@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
John Bowers  
john.bowers@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-669-3018

SHALLOTTE
197 Barnhill Rd. 
NW Supply  NC 28462
Plant: 
Tel: 843-369-4000 
shallotte@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Chad Dyson 
chad.dyson@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 678-841-6130 

SMITHFIELD
67 Gulf Stream Court 
Smithfield, NC 27977
Plant: 
Tel: 919-828-6422 
smithfield.plant@thomasconcrete.com

WAKE FOREST
2621 Teletec Plaza 
Wake Forest, NC 27587
Plant: 
Tel: 919-562-1909 
Wakeforest.plant@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
John Bowers  
john.bowers@thomasconcrete.com Tel: 
919-669-3018
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